ESLON AR gas sterilization filters have been developed
to benefit from technological advances within the manufacture
of PTFE membranes. This new generation of filter sets the
standard with an unrivalled combination of efficiency, flow rate
and strength.
The ESLON AR is validated as a 0.2 micron sterilizing grade
filter in liquids through ASTM F838-05 in gas through full retention
to an aerosol challenge of MS2 phage. This ensures the filter will

Conductivity (USP 645) : <1.3uS/cm
Endotoxin (USP85) : <0.25EU/ml
Ordering Information
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Korea Filtration Division
23rd, Jangangongdan 1-gil,
Jangan-myeon Hwasung-si,
Gyunggi-do, 445-941, Korea
Phone +82 31 359 0782
E-mail : kfdsales@parker.com
ESLON AR PTFE Filter Cartridges
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS
E L A R - - A
 Nominal Length Micron Rating Endcaps Seals
1 : 10" (250mm)
2 : 20" (500mm)
3 : 30" (750mm)
4 : 40" (1000mm)
02 : 0.2micron C : 226INS/FIN
D : 222/FIN
E : 222/FLAT
F : 226INS/FLAT
S : Silicone
E : EPDM
V : Viton
P : FTFE
Encapsulated Silicone